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Iraq Power Alliance JV 
(Parsons) $55 M

Fluor/AMEC JV $500 M
Washington International $500 M
Perini Corporation $500 M

CH2M Hill and Parsons 
Water Infrastructure $55 M

Fluor/AMEC JV—2 contracts, $500 
M each
Washington International & Black 
and Veatch $75 M

Berger/URS JV $15 M

Lucent Technologies 
World Services $75 M
Contrack/AICI/OIC/
Archirodon JV $325 M

Berger/URS JV $15 M

Parsons Delaware $500 M

Berger/URS JV $30 M

Parsons Delaware $500 M

Foster Wheeler $30 M

Parsons Iraq JV $800 M
KBR $1,200 M
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AECOM $50 
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35% 27%

15%

IRRF 
$20.34B :

Bechtel Corporation
Fluor/AMEC, LLC
Parsons Global Services, Inc.
Parsons Iraq Joint Venture
URS Group, Inc.
Kellog Brown & Root Services, Inc. 
Symbion Power LLC
Environmental Chemical Corporation 
Sturm, Ruger & Company, Inc. 
Washington International/Black & Veatch
Iraqi Contractor (4389)
MAC International FZE

 2,465.1 
 973.7 
 697.1 
 575.4 
 541.9 
 485.6 
 285.4 
 276.3 
 259.0 
 240.3 
 216.9 
 179.2 

ISFF 
$19.57B :

AECOM Government Services, Inc.
Environmental Chemical Corporation
Raytheon Company
Tetra International, Inc.
American Equipment Company (AMERCO)
Iraqi Contractor (5300)
O'gara-Hess & Eisenhardt Armoring Company
Ohio Ordnance Works, Inc.
URS Group, Inc.
Versar, Inc.
Innovative Technical Solutions, Inc.
Navistar

1,522.1
816.3
405.9
403.1
391.7
372.1
283.4
281.2
249.0
219.0
214.8
206.4

ESF 
$4.58B :

Development Alternatives, Inc. 
Management Systems International, Inc.
University Research Company, LLC
Wamar International, Inc.
Parsons Brinckerhoff, Inc. 
Planning & Development International 
Iraqi Contractor (4767)
Stanley Baker Hill, LLC
Tetra International, LLC
Consortium for Elections and 
Political Process Strengthening
Iraqi Contractor (5416)
Iraq Power Alliance Joint Venture

161.8
82.3
72.9
69.6
59.0
51.2
37.5
37.2
34.1
25.0

24.1
21.7

IRRF, ISFF, and ESF :
 

3.11   .           .       
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.        

112-10  
 114.56

30/09/2012  

 

 2012  

 1,000.00

   190       
        

          
        
          

.      

112-74  
 129.60

30/09/2013  
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CJTF-77    

CMATT    

COI(        )  

COIN 

COM 

CoM 

CoR 

CPA   

CPA-IG     

CPATT    

CPI  

CRS  

CSH    

CSO(  )    

CSP  

CWC      

CWD   

DART   

DCAA     

DCC-W -    -DCC

DCMA    

   

ABO  

ACC  

 ACCO(      )    

AFCEE(       )     

AFRN   

Ajyal(       ) " " 

AQI  

ARDI      

BBG   

BSA  

C-JTSCC          

CAFTT    

CAII      

CAP  

CBI  

CBP  

CCC-I   

CENTCOM  

CENTCOM OIG      

CERP   

CIGIE    

CIO  
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IA 

IAO(       )   

ICAA   

ICITAP     

IDA    

IDFA     

IDIQ   

IDP  

IED 

IFF  

IFMIS    

IG 

IGC  

IHEC   

IMET   

IMF  

IMS   

INCLE      

INL(  )      

Inma(       ) –  " "

IRI  

IRMO     

IRMS    

IRRF    

ISAM   

 ISF  

ISFF   

ISOF   

ISPO   

ITAM   

ITAO   

ITAO/ESD  /    

Izdihar(        ) " " 

   

Defense  

DF 

DFI  

DoD  

DoD OIG      

DoJ  

DoL  

DoS  

DoT  

DRL(  )     

DSCA   

ECA(  )    

EIA  

ERMA    

ESF  

EXBS       

 Ex-Im  

FAR  

FEMA   

FMF   

FMR  

FMS  

FY 

GAO  

GDP  

GOI 

GRD(    )   

.H.R 

HCA   

HJC  

HRDF   

HSAD          )   " "

(
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OHDACA       

OMB  

OPDAT(  )       

OPEC   

OPIC    

ORHA    

OSC-I-   -OSC

OTA(  )   

(OUSD(C(  )    

 .P.L 

PCIE   

PCO    

PDP  

PEZ  

PHC   

PIC   

 PM(  ) -   

PMO  

PRDC    

PRM(  )    

PRT   

PSC  

 PUK  

QDDR(  )       

QRF  

RAMCC     

RCLO    

RIE(      )   

RSCMA      

.S  

S/CRS        

SIGIR     

SIGPRO       

   

JCC-I -   

JCC-I/A/  -   -JCC

KBRKellogg Brown & Root

KRG  

 LGP   

LPG  

MAAWS  

MBPD   

MCD  

 MCTF   

MNC-I -   

MNF-I -   

MNSTC-I-     

MOD 

MOF 

MOI 

MOJ 

MoPDC   

MRA   

MW 

NADR           

NATO    

NCO  

NDAA   

NDI  

NEA-I(  ) -    

NGO  

NP 

NRRRF    

NSPD    

OAA  

O&M 

OFDA    
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 UNDP   

UNICEF   

UNODC    

USACE   

USAID   

USAID OIG       

USCG  

USDA  

USF-I -  

USG 

USIP  

USMC   

USOCO   

WERC(AFCEE )     

WHO  

WTO  

WWTP   

SIV  

SOE   

SOI 

SPOT      

SRO   

State  

TAL  

Tarabot(       ) " " 

Tatweer(        ) " " 

TBI  

TFBSO    

Tijara(        ) – " " 

Treasury  

Tumooh(         ) " " 

UN 

UNAMI     

UNCC   
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